Uitslagenlijst Annendaalloop
Posterholt - Zondag 20 januari 2013

J-M4, JEUGDLOOP 1KM
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Luuk Sliepen De Draaiende Wieken 5:21

J-vV4, JEUGDLOOP 1KM
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Isabel Rozema Swalmen 4:57

-M6, JEUGDLOOP 1KM

‘

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Timo Sira De Draaiende Wieken 5:13
2 Sander Cuipers De Draaiende Wieken 5:21
3 Jayden Vliegen De Draaiende Wieken 5:30
4 Jeroen Sliepen De Draaiende Wieken 5:41
5 Luc Degener Melick 5:42
6 Joes Cox De Hovenier 5:50
7 Mick Idema De Draaiende Wieken 5:55
8 Ruben Gerardts De Draaiende Wieken 6:30
9 Yannick Idema De Draaiende Wieken 7:04

J-V6, JEUGDLOOP 1KM

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Marre Takkenkamp 't Kempke 5:08
2 Dilana Willems St. Martinusschool 6:29
3 Michéle Theelen De Draaiende Wieken 6:31

J-M8, JEUGDLOOP 1KM

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Bart op het Veld De Berensprong 4:11
2 Juul Timmermans De Draaiende Wieken 4:14
3 Melvin de Groot Herkenbosch 4:32
4 Job Bronckhorst De Hovenier 4:41
5 Jeroen Corstjens 't Kempke 4:45
6 Thuur Cox De Hovenier 4:54
7 Vince Wolters De Achtbaan 5:02
8 Rik van de Pas Posterholt 5:10
9 Tim Baars De Hovenier 5:32
10 Luuk Kresin St. Martinusschool 5:36
11 Max Degener Melick 5:38
12 Sjoerd Theelen De Draaiende Wieken 6:16

J-V8, JEUGDLOOP 1KM

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Loeke Deckers Roermond 4:50
2 Lieke op het Veld De Berensprong 4:55
3 Beau Lardinois De Draaiende Wieken 5:19
4 Fenna Sevenich Posterholt 5:46
5 Mirte van Dooren St. Martinusschool 6:03
6 Anouk Janssen De Draaiende Wieken 6:17

J-M10, JEUGDLOOP 1.5KM

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Luuk Mingers De Draaiende Wieken 6:20
2 Pim Takkenkamp 't Kempke 6:29
3 Bram van der Velden De Draaiende Wieken 6:35
4 Stan Verheijden 't Kempke 6:37
5 Danny van Riet De Draaiende Wieken 6:54
6 Idema Jorri De Draaiende Wieken 6:58
7 Jurrién Suilen De Draaiende Wieken 7:21
8 Roan Thoolen De Draaiende Wieken 7:23
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Plaats Naam
9 Jur Reijnders

10 Koen van Dooren

11 Daan Cuipers
12 Mike Jansen

J-V10, JEUGDLOOP 1.5KM

Plaats Naam
1 Kimmy Koerts
2 Jelana Sevenich

3 Kelly van Roosendaal

4 Kim Schlicksupp

J-M12, JEUGDLOOP 1.5KM

Plaats Naam
1 Alex Bogdanski
2 Sjoerd Theulen
3 Max Bogdanski

4 Loek Schlicksupp

5 Tim van Riet
6 Thijs Deckers

P5-M, PRES.-LOOP 5KM

Plaats Naam
1 Remco Snippe
2 Remco de Veen
3 Jan Droesen

4 Jean-Jacques Herings

5 Rico Chiappa

6 Thijs ten Berge

7 Marcel van Loon

8 Yve Meuwissen

9 Paul Matthey
10 Norby Notten
11 Cash Smeets
12 Andre Salentijn
13 Frans Derks
14 Marcel Janssen
15 Bryan Heijnen

16 Marcel van Birgelen

17 Jack Knoben
18 Frank Elfrink

19 Roland Slangen
20 Roel Krauth

21 Rene Schouten
22 Erik Ridderbeek
23 Hans Hansen
24 Jan Talmon

25 Peter Frenken
26 Tom Richter

27 Jos Baltesen
28 Theo van Dael

29 Arjen Hardesmeets

30 Peter Vossebeld

P5-V, PRES.-LOOP 5KM

Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Vlodrop

St. Martinusschool
De Draaiende Wieken
De Draaiende Wieken

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Sint Odilienberg

De Draaiende Wieken
De Draaiende Wieken
Swalmen

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

De Draaiende Wieken
Posterholt

De Draaiende Wieken
Swalmen

Posterholt

Roermond

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Geleen

Sint Odilienberg
Roermond
Cadier en Keer
Urmond
Roermond
Maastricht
Posterholt

Echt
Maasbracht
Posterholt

Sint Odilienberg
Sint Odilienberg
Posterholt
Swalmen
Posterholt
Montfort
Roermond
Melick
Roermond
Susteren
Posterholt
Herkenbosch
Sint Odilienberg
Thorn

Sittard
Herkenbosch
Swalmen
Maasbracht
Echt

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

7:30
7:35
7:46
8:07

6:55
7:24
7:49
8:14

5:59
6:05
6:14
6:25
6:36
7:05

18:19
18:27
18:37
19:42
20:00
20:26
21:41
22:24
22:39
22:44
23:03
23:47
23:52
24:08
25:17
25:24
26:12
26:19
27:18
27:24
27:40
27:53
28:30
28:40
29:02
29:17
29:43
31:10
31:34
32:26

1 Emmie Weekers Weert 21:18
2 Kyra Koerts Sint Odilienberg 23:41
3 Michelle Joosten Maastricht 25:38
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Plaats Naam

4 Jennifer van Riet
5 Nicole Mestrom
6 Anne Richter
7 Danielle Waajen
8 Katja Bronckhorst
9 Maria Matthey
10 Antoinette Bosma
11 Janice Daemen
12 Bente Janssen
13 Claudia Steskens

14 Janneke Smeets-Refualu

15 Natascha Slangen

16 Betsie Daniéls-Lafleur

10MSE, KWART MARATHON

Plaats Naam

1 Andy Leliaert
2 Marco Debets

3 Jan-Willem Housmans

4 Chris Rozema
5 Maurice Cleven
6 Lars van der Eerden
7 Dennis Keyner
8 Giovanni Piana
9 Lars Uphus
10 Ralph Boer
11 Roge Cuijpers
12 Robin Kessels
13 Gijs Vrinzen
14 Wouter Lemmens
15 Daan Rampart
16 Pim Smits
17 Patrick Goertz
18 Bram Elders
19 Jeroen de Caluwe
20 Sebastiaan Rutten
21 Jim Hoeben
22 Aldwin Burhenne
23 Dennis van de Wiel
24 Koen Maessen
25 Stan Konings
26 Joep Vossebeld
27 Fred Sochacki
28 Sam Hellebrekers
29 Eric Janssen
30 Robert Princen

1 Paul Hilgers

2 Carel Claessen

3 Michael Lasarhoven

4 Edwin Thissen

5 Leon Savelkoul

6 Vincent Thissen

7 Jac Spijkers

8 Jan van de Worp

9 Cor Timmermans
10 Ton Janssen

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Roermond
Sint Odilienberg
Sittard
Roermond
Montfort
Echt
Haelen
Roermond
Horn
Susteren
Roermond
Melick
Roermond

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Belgié
Hoensbroek
Echt
Swalmen
Nieuwstadt
Nieuwstadt
Wessem

Echt
Schinveld
Susteren

Sint Odilienberg
Buchten
Herkenbosch
Herkenbosch
Roermond
Sint Odilienberg
Roermond
Roermond
Herkenbosch
Roermond
Posterholt
Koningsbosch
Roermond
Melick

Breda
Maastricht
Hoensbroek
Papenhoven
Maria Hoop
Baexem

27:04
27:04
27:57
28:56
29:26
29:33
29:42
29:45
30:24
31:24
31:46
32:46
33:01

38:56
39:21
39:53
41:41
42:44
43:23
44:13
44:20
46:04
46:56
47:01
47:25
48:07
48:08
48:23
49:03
49:26
49:47
49:52
50:44
51:02
52:25
53:02
53:20
53:58
55:13
55:16
55:24
57:27

1:04:12

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Montfort
Lanaken (BEL)
Lanaken (BEL)
Swalmen
Susteren
Maasbracht
Sittard

Sittard

Wassenberg (GER)

Susteren

10M40, KWART MARATHON

Plaats Naam

42:35
44:13
44:27
44:47
45:32
46:13
46:38
47:29
47:33
47:38
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Plaats Naam
11 Peter Hoeben
12 Joep Vaes
13 Wouter Kriens
14 Peter Maassen
15 Pieter Rampart
16 Martijn Hendriks
17 Jos Snijkers
18 Jos Erens
19 Robert Slijpen
20 Twan Ehren
21 Jos van Montfort
22 Jan Theulen
23 Jos Burrell
24 Rick Jacobs
25 Arno Pleumeekers
26 Marcel van Geldorp
27 Jennik van Herten
28 Leon Pitt
29 Guy Borghouts
30 Frank Bausch
31 Frank Kuipers
32 Waeijen Wim
33 Erik Kool
34 Martin Marx
35 Marco van Hooren
36 Ralph Gulpen
37 Herbert Peters
38 Rogier de Jong
39 Jeroen van Poll
40 Michel Hodenius
41 Alard van der Varst

10M50, KWART MARATHON

Plaats Naam

1 Maurice Eberson

2 John Vaessen

3 Henny Geelen

4 Frans van der Zalm

5 Hilco Snippe

6 Roger Cals

7 Peter Bongers

8 Michael Boer

9 Sjra Bergmans
10 Jac Waaijen
11 Jos de Vries
12 Math Neijnens
13 Henk Janssen
14 Germain Bakker
15 Hubert Leenen
16 Pierre Boonen
17 John Kathagen
18 Ruud Weerwag
19 Henk Weerts
20 Cor van de Vorst
21 Frits Uphus
22 Henk Herber
23 Guy Jaegers
24 William Zwartepoorte
25 Rene Cuijpers

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Melick

Sint Odilienberg
Geulle
Heinsberg (GER)
Roermond
Landgraaf
Heythuysen
Landgraaf
Posterholt
Beesel

Herten
Posterholt
Wassenberg (GER)
Posterholt
Maastricht
Weert

Herten

Heerlen

Linne
Nieuwstadt
Roermond
Heythuysen
Herkenbosch
Herkenbosch
Maria Hoop
Heinsberg (GER)
Heinsberg (GER)
Valkenburg Lb
Montfort
Landgraaf
Stevensweert

47:46
47:56
49:09
50:29
50:38
51:15
52:17
52:51
53:00
53:20
54:10
54:19
54:29
54:46
54:50
55:08
55:15
55:34
56:00
56:24
57:02
58:32
58:34
59:08
1:02:09
1:02:21
1:03:03
1:03:51
1:05:18
1:06:45
1:08:59

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Roosteren
Stein Lb
Susteren
Weert
Geleen
Sittard
Echt

Puth
Weert
Echt
Swalmen
Weert
Roggel
Roermond
Herten
Haelen
Gassel
Sittard
Born
Melick
Posterholt
Vlodrop
Maastricht
Maastricht
Heel

41:03
41:38
41:43
44:33
45:42
48:04
50:23
51:07
51:23
51:56
51:57
55:10
55:11
55:20
56:22
56:59
57:22
57:29
57:30
58:18
58:31
58:45
59:38
1:00:38
1:04:13
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Plaats Naam
26 Bert Konings
27 Stef Mandigers

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Holthees 1:04:46
Wessem 1:14:16

10M60, KWART MARATHON

Plaats Naam
1 Jeff Thiele
2 Ton Rutten
3 Huub Schreurs
4 Ben Effing
5 Jo van Horen
6 Jack Tieleman
7 Van den Heuvel John

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Stein Lb 47:31
Swalmen 50:43
Montfort 51:19
Montfort 53:49
Posterholt 58:36
Maastricht 1:03:30
Herkenbosch 1:08:51

10VSE, KWART MARATHON

Plaats Naam
1 Judith van Leeuwen
2 Joanne Palsma
3 Marian Zonnevijlle
4 Carmen Jacobs
5 Lieke Schmitz
6 Lonneke Goossens
7 Susan Kathagen
8 Michelle Dols
9 Nadine Schroders

10 Thai Le

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Maastricht 44:10
Maastricht 44:16
Herten 47:51
QOirsbeek 49:30
Posterholt 50:35
Echt 1:00:46
Gassel 1:02:27
Maastricht 1:02:31
Waldfeucht (GER) 1:03:03
Breda 1:05:29

10V35, KWART MARATHON

Plaats Naam
1 Ellen Bijlsma
2 Wendy van Horen
3 Annemiek Bergh
4 Modesta Jamlean
5 Mariska Engels
6 Ellen Heuijerjans
7 Carola Beckers
8 Caroline Vries
9 llona Stolz
10 Lenny Janssen
11 Belinda Biesmans
12 Antoinette Leijssen
13 Judith Princen

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Sittard 47:04
Roermond 55:26
Wessem 55:45
Echt 56:10
Herten 57:42
Maasbree 59:45
Melick 1:00:55
Heel 1:01:47
Heinsberg (GER) 1:02:21
Vlodrop 1:02:52
Bunde 1:03:29
Echt 1:06:22
Baexem 1:10:44

10V45, KWART MARATHON

Plaats Naam
1 Hannie de Caluwe
2 Wilma Rusman
3 Maud Verouden
4 Irma van Gils
5 Marjet Tamse
6 Chantal Augustus
7 Mariet Ortan-Snellens

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Roermond 46:20
Geleen 52:56
Herkenbosch 53:58
Weert 56:58
Maastricht 59:44
Maastricht 1:02:29
Roermond 1:09:19

10V55, KWART MARATHON
Plaats Naam
1 Gertie Leenen
2 Wilma Stroucken
3 Willie Neijnens-Nies
4 Josee Stienen

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Herten 56:28
Heythuysen 57:53
Weert 1:02:59
Grathem 1:10:44

21MSE, HALVE MARATHON

Plaats Naam
1 Roel Wijmenga

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Elsloo Lb 1:14:23
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Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
2 Rodjer van der Merwe Buchten 1:21:58
3 Jorn Lempers Maastricht 1:24:04
4 Remko Rinia Maastricht 1:24:05
5 Bas Boonen Weert 1:25:00
6 Patrick Snijders Roggel 1:25:59
7 Roel Houben Tilburg 1:26:04
8 Nick Bocken Geleen 1:30:03
9 Wilfred van der Maas Rotterdam 1:31:57
10 Arno Theeuwen Roggel 1:32:04
11 Bart Joosten Buggenum 1:33:32
12 Jordi Aelmans Swalmen 1:34:04
13 llya Nijsters Landgraaf 1:35:26
14 Bernaard Verhulsdonk Hukkelhoven (GER) 1:39:55
15 Bart Hendrix Zierikzee 1:40:05
16 Bart Weber Echt 1:40:32
17 Jorden Vossen Herten 1:41:03
18 Jurgen Schoumakers Eygelshoven 1:41:18
19 Pascal Smeets Grathem 1:59:01
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Paul Coolegem Venlo 1:23:19
2 Rob Rietbroek Vlodrop 1:25:42
3 Jack Mestrom Sint Odilienberg 1:25:56
4 Mark Jongeneelen Someren 1:27:30
5 Ger Cruts Beek Lb 1:28:48
6 Leon Stijnen Baexem 1:32:05
7 Pascal Hodselmans Belfeld 1:32:22
8 Robert Erdkamp Stein Lb 1:33:43
9 Jos Deckers Heythuysen 1:33:55
10 Charles van Hooff Sittard 1:34:16
11 Jan Suylen Roermond 1:34:41
12 Jos Hanssen Schinveld 1:36:27
13 John van Eys Nuth 1:36:52
14 Danny Didden Belfeld 1:39:12
15 Henk Corstjens Ittervoort 1:40:25
16 Hub Wijnands Heerlen 1:40:42
17 Danny Boskemper Baarlo Lb 1:42:29
18 Frankwin Aerden Schinveld 1:43:23
19 Erik Wijnoogst Mierlo 1:43:54
20 Harry Bulté Rekem (BEL) 1:46:13
21 Levoucia Abrams Heerlen 1:50:53
22 Eric Reijnders Vlodrop 1:51:22
23 Frank Fiegen Heinsberg (GER) 1:51:48
24 Michael Storms Heinsberg (GER) 1:51:48
25 Wicher Drenth Maasbracht 1:52:13
26 Marcel Hennissen Wessem 1:57:51
27 Hans Scheres Grathem 1:59:40
28 Benny Peeters Lanaken (BEL) 1:59:49
29 Mat Vaes Melick 2:00:45
30 Paul Kurvers Wessem 2:00:47
31 Jos Simons Geldrop 2:01:23

21M50, HALVE MARATHON

Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Wil Pepels Elsloo Lb 1:20:57
2 Rene Broens Echt 1:26:06
3 Roel Hendriks Urmond 1:28:47
4 Jack Beijnsberger Heythuysen 1:30:34
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Plaats Naam
5 Guus Laeven
6 Bert van Bogget
7 Theo Custers
8 Wil Cootmans

9 Ronald van Knippenberg

10 Gust Lathouwers
11 Jo Vestjens

12 Mat Skrabanja
13 Jan Vaessen

14 Ron Hellebrekers
15 Jan Wilms

16 Sef Hofman

17 Wiel Niessen

18 Hans Berden

19 Mark Bradberry
20 Bert Vanthoor

21 Roland Waaijenberg

22 Har Derikx
23 Harrie Mathijsen

21M60, HALVE MARATHON

Plaats Naam
1 Jo Schoonbroodt
2 Har Boonen
3 Jo Fraats
4 Ger Nieskens
5 Theo Wessels
6 Michel Hoeken

7 Jan van der Leeuw

8 Jos Holthuizen
9 Paul Thijssen

21VSE, HALVE MARATHON

Plaats Naam
1 Maud Golsteyn

21V35, HALVE MARATHON

Plaats Naam
1 Manon Breuer
2 Maria Wirtz

3 Resian van Appeven

4 Wendy Quadvlieg
5 Tanja Zettinge
6 Jacueline Jorissen

21V45, HALVE MARATHON

Plaats Naam

1 Anjes Kurvers-Deneer

2 Lenie Jacobs
3 Marij Manders

21V55, HALVE MARATHON

Plaats Naam
1 Rinie Ebisch

2 Gerda Peeters-Delauw

G-M, G-LOOP 1 KM
Plaats Naam
1 Coen Menza

Woonplaats/Vereniging
Roggel

Roggel

Bunde

Kessel Lb
Lanaken (BEL)
Zutendaal (BEL)
Baexem
Heythuysen
Maasbree
Papenhoven
Montfort
Vlodrop
Roermond
Roermond
Maastricht
Eygelshoven
Venray
Stramproy

Oirlo

Woonplaats/Vereniging
Maastricht

Heythuysen

Heythuysen

Herten

Heerlen

Kinrooi (BEL)

Maastricht

Weert

Maasbree

Woonplaats/Vereniging
Nieuwstadt

Woonplaats/Vereniging
Heythuysen

Waldfeucht (GER)
Posterholt

Echt

Weert

Landgraaf

Woonplaats/Vereniging
Wessem

Oirsbeek

Maasbree

Tijd
1:33:43
1:34:33
1:39:07
1:40:18
1:43:44
1:43:44
1:43:51
1:44:36
1:44:41
1:46:42
1:48:12
1:48:20
1:50:59
1:51:03
1:52:31
1:53:14
1:53:49
1:53:52
1:58:11

Tijd
1:25:33
1:33:49
1:45:31
1:48:19
1:48:23
1:54:16
1:58:31
1:59:15
2:08:25

Tijd
1:31:02

Tijd
1:44:37
1:54:59
1:58:14
1:59:11
2:00:49
2:03:28

Tijd
1:52:28
1:52:43
2:08:25

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Maasbree
Venray

1:50:06
1:58:30

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Sint Odilienberg

4:16
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Plaats Naam
2 Kevin Koerts
3 Marcus Schutze
4 Helmut Lafleur
5 Juul Geurts
6 Roy van Veldhoven
7 Necip Yilmaz
8 Ruud Swinkels
9 Sjef Gardeniers
10 Fons Pijls

G-V, G-LOOP 1 KM

Plaats Naam
1 Larissa Wilmsen
2 Renee Hinssen
3 Chanella Sprangemeijer
4 Nicole Tinnemans
5 Alice van Soest
6 Shawna de Swart

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Sint Odilienberg
Roermond
Posterholt
Roermond

Heel

Heel

Posterholt
Posterholt
Posterholt

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Grubbenvorst
Posterholt
Grubbenvorst
Sint Odilienberg
Posterholt
Posterholt

5:29
5:48
5:55
6:01
6:28
9:02
9:29
9:30
9:42

6:36
7:24
8:17
9:26
9:37

10:00

Uitslagen.nl

Pagina 8

20-01-2013 18:25



